
Lease: Rigney Well#: 5W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield fefV.L.ce5=lnc•••••• Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW SW NE SW S12 T17R24E

OPR#: 3895 r A " ! Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUctlpN ~ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:1670
1 II \ .,

OPR#: 4339 ~ Hi ~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3855

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29392-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%" Started: 12-21-12

Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 12-24-12
499'Ft. Of 62 Sacks 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NONE TO: 50S' I27/8" 8rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil
6 7 Clay
45 52 lime

49 101 Shale .
10 111 lime
8 119 Shale

7 126 Gas Sand (Odor)

2 128 Shale (Coal Streak)
11 139 Shale

6 145 lime

24 169 Shale

4 173 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
6 179 Shale

2 181 Sandy Shale (Odor)

10 191 Shale Surface 12-21-12
4 200 Lime Set Time 4:00 PM
14 214 Shale Called 2:00 PM On 12-21-12 - Talked To Brooke
29 243 lime Well TD - 505' Ft.

5 248 Black Shale
21 269 Lime Long string 499' Ft. Of 2 7/8" 8rd Pipe
4 273 Black Shale Set Time 3:00 PM On 12-24-12

2 275 Lime Called 8:15 AM On 12-26-12 - Talked To Brooke
6 281 Shale

5 286 Lime

5 291 Shale
17 308 Sandy Shale

31 339 Sand (Slight Odor)

95 434 Shale

1 435 Black Shale
17 452 Shale

4 456 Sandy Shale (Odor)

3 459 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
2 461 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

3 464 Sandy Shale

3 467 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) (Oil Water)
11 478 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water Some Oil)

5 483 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Oil & Some
Water)

.5 483.5 GasSand

7.5 491 Shale
5 496 lime

TO 505 Shale (limey)



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 5W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW SW NE SW S12 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Rigney FSL:1670

Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 3855

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29392-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 12-21-12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 12-24-12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 467 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water & Some Show Of Oil)

1 468 1:00 1

2 469 2:00 1

3 470 3:00 1

4 471 4:00 1

5 472 5:00 1

6 473 6:00 1

7 474 7:00 1

8 475 8:00 1

9 476 9:00 1

10 477 10:00 1
478'

11 478 11:00 1

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Oil & Some Water)

12 479 12:00 1

13 480 12:30 .5

14 481 13:30 1

15 482 14:00 .5

.483'
16 483 15:00 1

Gas sand 483.5'

17 484 16:3 1.5 Shale

18 485 18:30 2

19 486 20:30 2

20 487 22:00 1.5



c. 17.
20 In1'13A~ ver~to'M9ti~t No. 3822 P. 1

Customer C
.. BOX 66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRIOSPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10046133
Special Time: 13;37;55
Inslruc!ions : ShipOste: 12/17/12

InvOice Date: 12/17/12
Sale rep~; MAVERY MIKE Acel rap code: Due Date: 01/05/13

Sold TQ: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOe EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Oustomer e; 3570021 Customer ro. Order By:

ORDER!

280.00
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DESCRIPTION :All Price/Uom
PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.8900 BAG

5.7900 BAG

17.0000 EA
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PRICE EXTENSION

8.8900 2489.20
5.7900 1389.60

17.0000 238.00

FILLED BY CHECKED BY oATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIPVIA MIAMI COUNTY II-F_re_i9_ht '_O_O._0-l0Mise + Frgt
11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEAND IN GOOD CONDTTlON ----1llTaxable 42' 6.80

Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax.
Tax #x

Sales total $4116.80

100.00

318.37

2 - Customer Copy
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~TOTAL $4535.17]


